

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

I certify that this is a true and corrected record of bids received.

**OWNER:** Southeast Regional Airport Authority  
**PROJECT:** Collection System Improvements - Pell Road  
**LOCATION:** Laurinburg-Maxton Airport Terminal Building, 16701 Airport Rd, Maxton, NC 28364  
**DATE:** Wednesday, May 25, 2022 at 2:00 PM

W.K. Dickson & Co., Inc. - Wilmington, NC  
 NC License No. F-0374

**Note: Yellow indicates a discrepancy in calculations or written items.**

				Firm:		Firm:	
				Address:		Address:	
				NC Contractor's License No.			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 18,425.48	\$ 18,425.48
2	Allowance for Testing and Inspection	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	Cleaning and CCTV 8"	1,446	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 13,014.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 5,567.10
4	Cleaning and CCTV 10"	1,962	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 17,658.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 7,553.70
5	Cleaning and CCTV 12"	527	LF	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,797.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 2,028.95
6	Cleaning and CCTV 15"	1,832	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 18,320.00	\$ 4.95	\$ 9,068.40
7	Cleaning and CCTV 18"	838	LF	\$ 11.00	\$ 9,218.00	\$ 4.95	\$ 4,148.10
8	Protruding Tap Removal	18	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 17,100.00
9	Cured In Place Lining 8"	650	LF	\$ 52.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 31,850.00
10	Cured In Place Lining 10"	875	LF	\$ 56.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 63,000.00
11	Cured In Place Lining 12"	325	LF	\$ 140.00	\$ 45,500.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 44,850.00
12	Cured In Place Lining 15"	610	LF	\$ 115.00	\$ 70,150.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 109,800.00
13	Cured In Place Lining 18"	370	LF	\$ 130.00	\$ 48,100.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 85,100.00
14	Point Repair 8" PVC C900, 20' Length, 6'-10' Depth	1	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 13,800.00
15	Point Repair 10" PVC C900, 20' Length, 6'-10' Depth	1	EA	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 16,100.00
16	Point Repair 12" PVC C900, 20' Length, 6'-10' Depth	1	EA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 17,250.00
17	Point Repair 16" PVC C900, 20' Length, 6'-10' Depth	1	EA	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 20,700.00
18	Point Repair 18" PVC C900, 20' Length, 6'-10' Depth	1	EA	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
19	Long Side Service Replacement Under Gravel Road, 6 inch, < 8' Depth 70' Max	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,485.00	\$ 8,485.00
20	Manhole Rehabilitation (including cleaning, building back vertical wall, and lining, 6-8 vertical feet each)	5	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,910.00	\$ 19,550.00
21	Manhole Ring and Cover Replacement	5	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00
22	Manhole Replacement with Polymer Concrete Manhole, 4-foot Diameter, 6-8 feet depth	1	EA	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00
23	Clearing and Grubbing	0.5	AC	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 32,500.00
24	Silt Fence	1,020	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 10,710.00
25	Temporary Stone Check Dam	2	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
26	Inlet Protection	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00
27	Site Restoration	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
				<b>Bid Total</b>	<b>\$ 603,497.00</b>		<b>\$ 653,786.73</b>